
Spring semester of 2023/2024 academic year

K-206. Exam Schedule

Mon, 25 Mar 18:45 — 22:00 ATT Internal financial control  M22-711  Belogina N.S.
Mon, 01 Apr 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Internal financial control  M22-711  Belogina N.S.
Fri, 10 May 14:30 — 16:05 Philosophy  B22-514  Mironova N.B.
Fri, 10 May 16:15 — 17:50 Philosophy  B22-504  Mironova N.B.
Tue, 14 May 10:15 — 11:50 Philosophy  B22-534  Dvurechenskaya T.A.
Thu, 16 May 14:30 — 16:05 TEST  B23-516  Parshutin I.A.
Thu, 16 May 16:15 — 17:50 TEST  B23-301, B23-302, B23-311, B23-312, B23-361, B23-401, B23-402, B23-403,

B23-413, B23-601, B23-602, B23-603, B23-604, B23-605, B23-611, B23-612, B23-614,
B23-901, B23-902  Popova G.I.

Fri, 17 May 14:30 — 16:05 TEST  S23-101  Parshutin I.A.
Mon, 20 May 16:15 — 17:50 TEST  B22-101, B22-102, B22-103, B22-104, B22-105, B22-111, B22-201, B22-202,

B22-203, B22-204, B22-205, B22-206, B22-211, B22-212, B22-215, B22-221
 Zhukulova A.A.

Tue, 21 May 11:55 — 13:30  B23-601  Pivovarov N.Y.
Tue, 21 May 16:15 — 17:50 TEST  B23-101, B23-102, B23-103, B23-104, B23-105, B23-107, B23-114, B23-161,

B23-162, B23-163, B23-201, B23-202, B23-203, B23-204, B23-205, B23-206, B23-207,
B23-211, B23-212, B23-215, B23-221, B23-222, B23-261, B23-265  Zhukulova A.A.

Wed, 22 May 11:55 — 14:20 ATT Statistical Physics  S21-401, S21-402  Korneev F.A.
Thu, 23 May 09:20 — 11:50 TEST Principles of Audit  S20-702  Savina N.V.
Thu, 23 May 11:55 — 13:30 TEST Discrete Mathematics (Combinatorics)  B23-502, B23-505, S23-501

 Gusev A.I.
Thu, 23 May 13:35 — 15:15 TEST Theory of Systems and Systems Analysis  B22-703, B22-763  Gryzlov M.A.
Thu, 23 May 15:20 — 17:50 ATT Theoretical Mechanics  B22-215, B22-265  Posazhenkov M.A.
Fri, 24 May 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Innovative Approaches to Economics and Management  M23-210

 Timohin D.V.
Fri, 24 May 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Project Management  B21-702  Prohorov I.V.
Sat, 25 May 11:55 — 14:20 TEST Principles Electrical Engineering and Radioelectronics  B22-505

 Reshetov V.N., Maslennikov V.V.
Mon, 27 May 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Numerical Methods  B21-215, B21-265  Muratov R.V.
Mon, 27 May 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Insurance  S23-701  Dokuchaev V.P.
Mon, 27 May 16:15 — 17:50 ATT Insurance  B23-701  Dokuchaev V.P.
Tue, 28 May 12:45 — 14:20 Economics of Nuclear Fuel Cycle  M23-103  Subbotin S.A.
Tue, 28 May 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Decision Theory  S19-702, S19-712  Makarov V.V.
Tue, 28 May 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Applied Mathematics (Decision Theory)  S21-703  Makarov V.V.
Tue, 28 May 17:55 — 19:30 ATT Information Resources in State Financial Monitoring M23-705  Gavrilkina A.S.
Tue, 28 May 19:35 — 21:10 TEST Typologies of Financial Fraud  M23-705  Morozov N.V.


